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Lan Trinh

Ross Friedmann

Joe Montague

CSM – NER - Fleetail
Joseph.Montague@Nissan-USA.com

609-578-8035

Mark Namuth

Damian Herd

Jerry Zielinski 
National Sales Manager - Fleetail 
Jerry.Zielinski@Nissan-USA.com-

Fleetail Inquiries
Fleetail@Nissan-USA.com

CSM – SER - Fleetail
Mark.Namuth@Nissan-USA.com

615-627-6250

CSM – CR – Fleetail 
Damian.Herd@Nissan-USA.com

615-319-0680

CSM – MWR - Fleetail
Ross.Friedmann@Nissan-USA.com

615-426-0589

CSM – WR - Fleetail
Lan.Trinh@Nissan-USA.com

615-764-9122


